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XV DELFIN KUP 2019
Skopje, 8. - 9.6.2019

Event 11 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
08.06.2019 - 19:00 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank Age Time Pts

Open

1. STOJCEVSKI, Pavle 14 AQUA 1:16.08 318
2. TASEVSKI, Marin 11 Vardar 2018 1:18.04 294
3. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 13 PFM 1:18.39 290
4. PETKOVSKI, Mihail 14 JUG 1:20.54 268
5. JORDANOV, David 13 SWC Orion 1:21.54 258
6. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 14 PK Mladost 1:23.51 240
7. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 12 Vardar 2018 1:30.47 189
8. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 11 SWC Orion 1:31.14 185
9. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 9 VARDAR 1:32.08 179

10. DINEV, Hristo 15 JUG 1:32.34 177
11. JOVANOVSKI, David 10 PK Mladost 1:35.59 160
12. TRAJCEV, Matej 12 CELICHNI 1:45.36 119
13. TRIMCEVSKI, Aleksandar 11 BETA 1:47.86 111
14. KUSEV, Anatolij 13 Vardar 2018 1:49.25 107
15. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 9 PK Mladost 1:52.23 99
16. NACEVSKI, Goraazd 10 PK Mladost 1:53.61 95
17. PATLIDJANOVSKI, Marko 12 PK Mladost 1:55.82 90
18. DIMOVSKI, Slavko 12 Vardar 2018 2:00.41 80
19. LOZANOVSKI, Andrej 12 JUG 2:01.49 78
20. ATANASOSKI, Nikola 9 VARDAR 2:02.28 76

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. DINEV, Hristo 15 JUG 1:32.34 177

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. STOJCEVSKI, Pavle 14 AQUA 1:16.08 318
2. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 13 PFM 1:18.39 290
3. PETKOVSKI, Mihail 14 JUG 1:20.54 268
4. JORDANOV, David 13 SWC Orion 1:21.54 258
5. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 14 PK Mladost 1:23.51 240
6. KUSEV, Anatolij 13 Vardar 2018 1:49.25 107

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. TASEVSKI, Marin 11 Vardar 2018 1:18.04 294
2. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 12 Vardar 2018 1:30.47 189
3. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 11 SWC Orion 1:31.14 185
4. TRAJCEV, Matej 12 CELICHNI 1:45.36 119
5. TRIMCEVSKI, Aleksandar 11 BETA 1:47.86 111
6. PATLIDJANOVSKI, Marko 12 PK Mladost 1:55.82 90
7. DIMOVSKI, Slavko 12 Vardar 2018 2:00.41 80
8. LOZANOVSKI, Andrej 12 JUG 2:01.49 78

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 9 VARDAR 1:32.08 179
2. JOVANOVSKI, David 10 PK Mladost 1:35.59 160
3. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 9 PK Mladost 1:52.23 99
4. NACEVSKI, Goraazd 10 PK Mladost 1:53.61 95
5. ATANASOSKI, Nikola 9 VARDAR 2:02.28 76


